

PDX Diaper Bank
PO Box 22613
Portland, OR 97269
www.pdxdiaperbank.org

DONATION RECEIPT

Date: /	1			
Donor Name	e:			
Donor Addre	ess:			
Donation Ty	rpe: Monetary	In-Kind		
Donation De	escription:			
Donation Va	alue: \$			

Thank you for your generous donation to PDX Diaper Bank. Your support is greatly appreciated and valued. PDX Diaper Bank provides no cost diapers and related supplies to low-income and homeless families residing in Portland, OR and the surrounding areas. PDX Diaper Bank is recognized as a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization by the IRS Tax ID # 45-5546960. No goods or services were exchanged as a result of this donation.

Rachel Alston Executive Director